Privacy Policy for Solanaetf.cash

Effective Date: September 21st 2024

Introduction

Welcome to SolanaETF ! This Privacy Policy is intended to inform you about the collection, usage, and options regarding your personal data when you use our website.

Information Collection

a. Personal Information: When you visit Solanaetf.cash, we may collect personal information like your name, email address, and contact details, which you provide voluntarily.

b. Automatically Gathered Information: During your interactions with our website, we may automatically collect specific information such as your IP address, browser type, device type, and usage patterns.

Use of Your Information

We may use the collected information for various purposes, including:

- a. Operating and maintaining Solanaetf.cash.
- b. Personalizing your experience on our website.
- c. Improving our website based on user feedback.

Cookies and Similar Technologies

To enhance your browsing experience, we utilize cookies and similar technologies. You can disable cookies through your browser settings, although this may impact certain features on Solanaetf.cash.

Third-Party Links

Solanaetf.cash may contain links to third-party websites. We are not responsible for the privacy practices or content of these external sites. We recommend reviewing their privacy policies before providing any personal information.

Security

While we implement reasonable measures to protect your personal information, please note that no method of online transmission or storage is entirely secure.

Your Options

You have the right to opt out of certain data collection and processing activities.

Changes to This Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy periodically, with any revisions taking effect immediately upon posting on Solanaetf.cash.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please feel free to reach out to us through our social media channels.